LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

BRET ELVEN VETERANS F1 ET M1

Epreuves
'52 -
KOCH Maeva (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
GROUHEL Celine (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
'57 v
#+7pts) DUTERTRE Elise (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
BOUVET Julie (35, BRE) AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO
-63 -
+10pts) DIEMUNSCH Aurelie (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
DUGAL Jennifer (56, BRE) J.C. KERVIGNACOIS
'70 v
(+10pts) LE GALL Tiphaine (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
5 DEGOBERT Louise (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB THORIGNE FOUILLARD

5 MAILLARD Morgane (35, BRE) JC DOLOIS



b 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+78

REINHARD Gwenaelle (22, BRE)

-60
ROUSSEAU Alexis (56, BRE)
BERTET Guillaume (56, BRE)
DOUX Bertrand (35, BRE)

-66
BAZOLA Ben (22, BRE)

-73

LE GARREC Julien (56, BRE)

MIGUEL Tomas Rogeito (22, BRE)

MESNIL Stan (35, BRE)

-81
JOURDAN Pierre (35, BRE)
APRIOU Hugues (35, BRE)
CONNAN Emilien (35, BRE)

-90
DONOT Michael (29, BRE)
BOURGES Paul (35, BRE)

-100

BLANDIN Antoine (35, BRE)

CASTRO Alexandre (35, BRE)

AL DE LANGUEUX

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO GOLFE & CO

J CLIFFRE

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

JUDO CLUB 56

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

JC DOLOIS



4 TOURNIE Florian (56, BRE) JUDO GUIDEL

+100

c!; +10pts) COLLIN Jerome (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

5 SEILLIER Alexandre (29, BRE) DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC



